MEMO – Internal use
EasyLine
2006-12-15 - 0501 - 90572101.pdf
90572101.pdf2006-12-15
Table of contents
EasyLine ................................................................................................................................................. 1
Planning ................................................................................................................................... 5
Limitations.................................................................................................................. 5

EasyLine
90572101.pdf2006-12-15
Ordering example
Conditions milking plant
- 4 MilkMaster
- 24 cows
- layout and dimensions as below
- no beam for fixing side tracks above the
milk line
- galvanized vacuum line
- timber ceiling
- automatic feed car
I.e. a standard straight rail section of 2400
mm can be used as side track in this case.
I e a standard straight rail section of 2000
mm is used between the two points when
the width of a cow place is 1200 mm.
The ceiling has timber beams to suspend
the rail into. Supports high must be ordered
because it is uncertain if the rail joints can
be used for suspension.
21(76)
Planning
EasyLine
90572101.pdf2006-12-15
Straight rails
LegendLegend
A = 1600 mmA = 1600 mm
B = 2000 mmB = 2000 mm
C = 2400 mmC = 2400 mm
D = 3000 mmD = 3000 mm
E = Curve 90ºE = Curve 90º
F = Level curveF = Level curve
G = 2000 mm rail openingG = 2000 mm rail opening
H = Twin pointH = Twin point
22(76)
Planning
EasyLine
90572101.pdf2006-12-15
Supports and anchorage
LegendLegend
1 = support high1 = support high
2 = stanchion2 = stanchion
3 = support high oblique3 = support high oblique
4 = support high
lengthwise anchorage
4 = support high
lengthwise anchorage
5 = extended lengthwise
oblique if level curve
5 = extended lengthwise
oblique if level curve
6 = console6 = console
23(76)
Planning